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AUTUMN 2015 DATE

Languages of Freedom: Making Political Society in Mid-Twentieth Century Tanzania
Emma Hunter, University of Cambridge

Wed 30 September

Hiding the Past, Shaping the Future: The Politics of Archives, Citizenship and Belonging 
in the 'Postcolonial' Present
Vincent Hiribarren (KCL) and Emile Chabal (Edinburgh) - with Berny Sèbe

Wed 7 October

Firearms in Nineteenth-Century Central Africa: A Revisionist History
Giacomo Macola, University of Kent

Wed 14 October

The Real Achebe School: Reconsidering the Emergence of First-Generation Nigerian 
Writing
Terri Ochiagha, University of Sussex

Wed 21 October

Religion, Critique, and New Nigerian Writing
Nathan Suhr-Sytsma, Emory University

Wed 28 October

FAGE LECTURE - Muslim Oralcy in West Africa: A Neglected Subject
Paulo Fernando De Moraes Farias, University of Birmingham

Thu 12 November
(4pm, venue TBC)

The Erotic as Rhetoric of Subversion in Saint Janet's Juju Music
Adebayo Mosobalaje, Obafemi Awolowo University, Leventis Fellow

Wed 18 November

Spirituality and Resistance in the Niger Delta
Bunor Okwechime, Obafemi Awolowo University, Leventis Fellow

Wed 25 November

“Translated from Gikuyu by the Author”: Ngugi’ wa Thiong’o’s Self-Translation of Wizard 
of the Crow
Charlotte Baker, University of Lancaster

Wed 2 December

The Exclusion of Indian Doctors from the Colonial Medical Service in Kenya
Anna Greenwood, University of Nottingham

Wed 9 December


